

State Vs Gurjant Singh @ Janta CHA 87-2019

Present: Sh.Amrit Mittal, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh.Satnam Singh, Adv.

No PW is present. PW be summoned for 10.05.2021 as per
order dated 12.03.2020.

**(Amandeep Kaur), PCS,
SDJM/Nihal Singh Wala.
(U.I.D. No. PB0307)**

Dt:02.02.2021

Yograj Garg STG-III